

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Writ Contempt No. 719/2022

Badli Mohalla Vikas Samiti, Nagaur

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr. Anand Kumar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Moti Singh

For Respondent(s) : Mr. JL Purohit, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Magan Singh
Mr. Rajesh Panwar, AAG with
Mr. Ayush Gehlot

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

22/05/2024

Mr. JL Purohit, Sr. Advocate submits that respondent no.5 has expired.

Mr. Purohit, Sr. Advocate is directed to give the necessary details with two weeks.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall take necessary steps.

Mr. Rajesh Panwar, AAG shall update his instructions.

List this matter on 23.7.2024.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J