

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Writ Contempt No. 719/2022

Badli Mohalla Vikas Samiti, Nagaur

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr. Anand Kumar

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. J.L. Purohit, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. D.S. Pidiyar Mr. S.S. Ladrecha, AAG with Mr. Deepak Suthar

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS

Order

21/08/2024

As the details of the legal representatives of deceased-respondent No.5 has been submitted, let appropriate steps for substitution of legal representative of respondent No.5 be taken by the applicant within a period of three weeks.

List this matter after four weeks.

(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ

33-Taruna/-