

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Writ Contempt No. 719/2022

Badli Mohalla Vikas Samiti, Nagaur

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr. Anand Kumar

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4720/2019

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Moti Singh.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. J. L. Purohit, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Rajeev Purohit Ms. Aditi Sharma for Mr. N. S. Rajpurohit, AAG.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

04/12/2025

List the matters tomorrow i.e. on 05.12.2025, as prayed.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J