

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Writ Contempt No. 719/2022

Badli Mohalla Vikas Samiti, Nagaur

-----Petitioner

Versus

Mr. Anand Kumar & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4720/2019

Badli Mohalla Vikas Samiti, Nagaur

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prashant Kachawa
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Rajpurohit, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP SHAH

Order

19/03/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list these matters after four weeks.

(SANDEEP SHAH),J (DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

74-raoof khan/-